

SC No.:317/2018
FIR No.:22/2018
PS: Kamla Market
State Vs Radha
CNR No.: DLCT01-005847-2018

13/11/2024

Present: Mr. Yogendra Adari. Id. Addl.PP for the State.
Accused produced from JC.
Mr. S.N. Shukla, Id. LAC for accused.
IO Inspector Prahlad Matsaya is present.

Witnesses SI Navdeep and ASI Ajab Singh are absent despite service.

Issue bailable warrants against SI Navdeep and ASI Ajab Singh in the sum of Rs.1000/-(each) for the next date of hearing.

List for PE on **22/01/2025**.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
ASJ-04/DELHI 13/11/2024_{mk}